

Welcome to Kohn Financial Planning.

Kohn Financial Planning is a fee-only financial planner and investment manager dedicated to providing quality service and objective advice to clients. I work for YOU. I do not receive ANY compensation or incentives from other sources.

I am a fiduciary; I ensure that the interests of my clients always come first. Whether you are starting your journey or you are already into retirement, I will work to help you manage your financial affairs to best meet your needs.

Your financial assets, outside of your 401k, will be held in your name, in your own account, at Fidelity Investments. You will have full access to view your account or to transfer your money, in or out, at any time.

Home

Contact Info

Paul Kohn Kohn Financial Planning Allendale, NJ 07401

Phone: (201) 401-1939 PaulKohn@KohnFP.com

Try the Financial Calculators Here

Investment advisory services offered through The Investment Advisor Alliance (IAA) a Registered Investment Advisor. Investments may lose value and are not FDIC insured. Paul F. Kohn dba Kohn Financial Planning and IAA are not affiliated companies. Advisor may only conduct business in states where the individual and firm are licensed or are exempt. Kohn Financial Planning and IAA are not affiliated companies. IAA can be reached at 800-607-3340 x1 or by mail at PO Box 231; Harrington Park, NJ 07640.